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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

24

74

17

69

MICK
MCCOMBE
ESS

DARREN
COTTERELL
CAM

40 180 140 43 78 20 1 16 20 2+1 41 42 3 45 70 40 18 260
100 100 45 55 60 41 45 55 2 23 55 2 45 100 100 85 21 54 56 21 40 2
66 100 125 140 50 20 2 17 20 3 40 26 45 28 86 45 18 231
62 45 100 100 40 58 76 10 10 1 25 10 2 100 27 58 85 28 68 16 79 24 40 1

10.85 3.00
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
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3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

29

40

27

20

ANDREW
KATELEY
ESS

TERRY
REDHEAD
CAM

60 96 60 100 65 60 18 60 1 85 85 100 100 91 40 3 18 40 2
60 59 100 100 12 182 2 59 100 140 137 65 3 15 65 3
140 98 41 140 60 22 3 18 22 2 60 100 60 100 100 15 81 3
125 81 134 78 83 2 14 83 2 100 100 95 45 100 15 61 3
96 125 100 100 80 2 14 80 3 83 60 60 60 12 238
60 100 60 70 100 111 3 18 111 3 59 100 45 41 100 60 18 96 2

14.75 13.77
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

48

24

98

LENNIE
HOLMES
ESS

DAN
WHITLAM
CAM

140 100 60 100 39 42 0 21 20 3 45 100 95 60 45 43 95 18 1 22 18 1
81 41 100 140 55 84 3 18 84 2 100 41 60 36 140 15 124 2
81 100 100 85 85 50 2 17 50 2 60 55 140 100 60 40 18 46 2
100 83 100 41 137 15 40 3 140 60 140 99 62 3 15 62 2
45 41 100 40 83 83 18 109 1 55 100 100 100 110 0 36 2 20 36 4
80 100 55 87 123 56 3 18 56 2 100 55 100 41 100 15 105 3
55 81 125 85 99 46 0 10 3 24 10 1 60 95 140 58 55 53 30 0 24 10 1

15.65 17.10
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

21

64

27

45

DAVE
SOLLY
ESS

CRAIG
VENMAN
CAM

25 44 87 83 58 15 204 140 60 100 100 101 3 15 101 4
81 82 44 82 41 15 171 99 85 81 60 140 36 2 17 36 1
41 41 61 81 100 70 39 64 24 4 1 100 85 43 36 41 85 81 30 3 24 30 1
59 85 45 100 80 15 132 1 65 30 140 83 131 52 2 17 52 2

2.00 9.52
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
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7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

24

22

27

BARRY
ADLAM
ESS

JOHN
DYE
CAM

95 45 95 60 100 28 20 21 58 1 100 85 41 28 86 45 42 74 3 24 74 1
85 54 81 140 82 19 20 21 20 1 100 25 60 55 53 180 28 3 21 28 2+1
95 180 45 45 82 14 40 1 19 40 1+1 45 55 66 43 100 26 31 21 135 1
140 15 140 100 98 8 2 17 8 3 67 140 85 81 86 15 42 1
100 140 95 50 76 40 3 18 40 2 140 45 92 78 100 36 18 10 2
45 60 140 100 60 56 40 2 20 40 2 65 60 37 43 36 47 18 213

12.80 8.60
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

29

09

27

74

PHILLIP
BREWSTER
ESS

ANDREW
HIRCOCK
CAM

60 100 140 24 137 40 2 17 40 3 43 64 60 60 180 15 94 1+1
60 100 100 100 130 7 4 1 19 4 4 41 100 41 100 62 87 50 21 20 2
140 100 60 60 91 50 2 17 50 2 140 83 41 100 59 15 78 2
100 60 100 100 109 15 32 4 180 40 100 81 60 40 1 16 40 2+1
100 100 100 127 42 32 2 17 32 4 180 41 100 85 57 15 38 2+1

18.83 11.80

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4
X

5 6 W
1
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

27

61

26

03

MICHAEL
PEEL
ESS

PETE
FULLER
CAM

99 41 140 85 30 58 18 48 1 135 66 60 60 60 60 60 3 21 60 1
100 100 60 100 59 82 3 18 82 3 85 40 140 100 100 15 36 3
100 100 59 60 60 90 32 2 20 32 2 41 60 40 95 95 87 43 21 40
59 81 140 85 60 76 3 18 76 1 60 40 60 180 97 15 64 1+1
60 100 140 99 102 3 15 102 3 100 58 125 58 60 15 100 2

11.22 8.80
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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3
4
5
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

24

81

26

17

SHAUN
WALSH
ESS

JONATHAN
CLIFTON
CAM

100 85 140 81 85 10 2 17 10 2 100 60 85 134 97 15 25 2
140 66 85 110 34 26 40 1 19 40 2 45 60 41 140 30 41 132 21 12 2
100 91 100 81 79 30 18 20 2 121 60 60 60 94 106 3 18 106 2
41 85 85 30 41 59 18 160 60 78 60 45 100 80 78 3 21 78 1
100 100 19 45 85 54 98 2 20 98 2 81 81 125 78 120 8 18 8 2
45 60 60 83 70 81 18 102 100 45 100 28 100 90 38 3 21 38 3
134 100 55 140 52 0 20 2 20 20 3 60 85 60 140 60 88 18 8 1

12.64 15.18
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

27

49

26

03

PAUL
BARHAM
ESS

ANDREW
JONES
CAM

43 57 58 57 43 81 96 66 3 24 66 85 40 60 100 85 45 46 35 24 5 1
100 83 83 93 44 40 18 58 1 94 100 81 125 85 16 1 16 16 2
64 140 100 54 127 16 3 18 16 3 85 100 140 60 60 16 18 40 2
58 140 94 100 89 20 1 16 20 2 140 100 60 60 81 15 60 2
140 96 171 74 20 1 13 20 2 85 41 140 26 100 15 109 2

10.18 10.45
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

28

63

25

74

SCOTT
LAWRIE
ESS

BARRY-JOHN
PAGET
CAM

40 45 180 100 96 40 1 16 40 2+1 59 180 98 115 17 15 32 2+1
23 83 121 45 125 64 18 40 2 62 7 45 180 85 56 66 3 21 66 1+1
180 41 60 60 80 60 10 21 10 1+1 100 54 58 125 139 23 2 2 20 2 3
140 55 140 82 59 9 8 8 1 22 8 2 60 40 96 41 60 96 24 28 24 56
120 140 100 90 51 2 14 51 3 81 140 85 41 12 154 1
7 140 140 83 81 15 50 2 140 60 96 40 84 81 3 18 81 1

134 96 134 97 40 1 13 40 2 100 140 97 39 12 125 2

18.94 13.59
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

62

24

02

WAYNE
BLOOMFIELD
ESS

EDDIE
MARTIN
CAM

85 100 100 98 52 15 66 2 100 41 100 100 100 60 3 18 60 4
121 100 100 60 80 40 2 17 40 3 32 42 60 60 121 15 186 1
84 40 100 121 100 36 18 20 3 100 100 100 100 45 24 32 1 19 32 4
100 40 41 80 60 98 18 82 1 58 140 100 96 89 18 1 16 18 2
100 100 100 100 101 3 15 101 5 99 45 11 60 60 15 226
88 60 41 100 43 44 26 79 0 27 20 1 100 60 100 81 95 45 10 0 10 1 25 10 2

15.43 13.61
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

21

24

89

TONY
OSBORNE
ESS

ALEX
TOPPER
CAM

85 26 43 60 85 98 18 104 180 100 135 82 2 2 1 16 2 3+1
135 26 99 60 99 82 3 18 82 1 45 60 70 59 100 57 18 110 1
43 86 95 58 55 139 9 12 0 27 4 1 60 55 60 58 45 96 57 30 40 1 25 40
180 100 100 81 40 3 15 40 3+1 60 40 85 140 43 15 133 1
119 97 100 57 72 36 18 20 2 45 96 60 100 60 140 3 18 140 2
100 100 40 135 58 64 18 4 3 85 42 100 96 96 74 8 1 19 8 1

12.08 9.95

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6
X

7
X

8
X

9
X

10
X

11 12 W
9 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4
X

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
X

12
X

W
3

 OP: Andrew Kateley 29.40  OP: Craig Venman 27.45
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ESSEX MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Mick McCombe W 4 0 24.74 10.85 2004 81 6 2 1 9+1
Andrew Kateley W 4 2 29.40 14.75 2764 94 11 2 0 13
Lennie Holmes W 4 3 25.48 15.65 3338 131 12 2 0 14
Dave Solly L 0 4 21.64 2.00 1493 69 2 0 0 2
Barry Adlam W 4 2 25.24 12.80 2928 116 4 5 1 10+1
Phillip Brewster W 4 1 29.09 18.83 2473 85 15 2 0 17
Michael Peel W 4 1 27.61 11.22 2457 89 7 3 0 10
Shaun Walsh W 4 3 24.81 12.64 3225 130 8 3 0 11
Paul Barham W 4 1 27.49 10.18 2447 89 4 4 0 8
Scott Lawrie W 4 3 28.63 18.94 3407 119 7 5 2 14+2
Wayne Bloomfield L 2 4 25.62 15.43 2818 110 15 0 0 15
Tony Osborne L 2 4 25.21 12.08 2874 114 9 0 1 10+1
TOTALS W 40 28 26.27 0.00 32228 1227 100 28 5 133+5

CAMBRIDGESHIRE MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Darren Cotterell L 0 4 17.69 3.00 1433 81 3 0 0 3
Terry Redhead L 2 4 27.20 13.77 2530 93 12 1 0 13
Dan Whitlam L 3 4 24.98 17.10 3222 129 10 5 0 15
Craig Venman W 4 0 27.45 9.52 2004 73 5 3 0 8
John Dye L 2 4 22.27 8.60 2606 117 4 2 1 7+1
Andrew Hircock L 1 4 27.74 11.80 2275 82 5 1 3 9+3
Pete Fuller L 1 4 26.03 8.80 2265 87 5 1 1 7+1
Jonathan Clifton L 3 4 26.17 15.18 3454 132 11 2 0 13
Andrew Jones L 1 4 26.03 10.45 2291 88 6 3 0 9
Barry-John Paget L 3 4 25.74 13.59 3140 122 5 3 2 10+2
Eddie Martin W 4 2 24.02 13.61 2594 108 12 1 0 13
Alex Topper W 4 2 24.89 9.95 2763 111 5 2 1 8+1
TOTALS L 28 40 25.00 0.00 30577 1223 83 24 8 115+8


